| 401-102            | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, Note 5, last line   | After "electrons" add "; or (b) with respect to a monochrome cathode-ray picture tube, an assembly which consists of either a glass panel or a glass envelope, which is suitable for incorporation into a monochrome cathode-ray television picture tube (including video monitor or video projector cathode-ray tube), and which has undergone the necessary chemical and physical processes for imprinting phosphors on the glass panel or glass envelope with sufficient precision to render a video image when excited by a stream of electrons." |
|--------------------|---|---|
| 401-102            | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85  | After "Note 5:" add "Note 6: The origin of a television combination unit shall be determined in accordance with the rule that would be applicable to such unit if it were solely a television receiver."  |
| 401-103            | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8504.40.aa, 1st line  | Delete ", U.S. tariff item 8504.40.00A or 8504.40.00B"  |
| 401-103            | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8504.40.bb, 1st line  | Replace "8504.40.00C or 8504.40.00D" with "8504.40.00A or 8504.40.00B"  |
| 401-103            | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8504.40.bb, 4th line  | Replace "or 8504.90.16" with ", 8504.90.16 or 8504.90.17"   |
| 401-103            | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8504.40.bb, last line   | After "8504.90.07" add "or 8504.90.09"  |
| 401-104            | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8504.90.bb, 1st line  | Delete ", U.S. tariff item 8504.90.00B"   |
| 401-107            | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8516.33, 2nd line   | Replace "subheading 8516.80, heading 85.01" with "heading 85.01, subheading 8516.80"  |
| 401-108            | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8516.72, 3rd line of 1st paragraph, 2nd line of 2nd paragraph | After "8516.90.03" add ","  |
| 401-109            | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8516.79, 1st line   | Delete "from"   |
| 401-109            | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8517.10, 3rd line   | Move "8517.90.30A," after "8517.90.15B,"  |
| 401-110<br>401-111 | Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8517.40.bb, 5th line 8517.81, 4th line                        | Replace "or 8517.90.43" with ", 8517.90.43 or 8517.90.44"   |